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INTERFACIMG THE FUTURE

Ford 4"
UNI-CAM
(obsolete)

Price: $299.99

. ket
manufacturer weight mar UPC/EAN
NAV-TV m SKUNTV-KIT600 1.00 Lbs A USA, Rest of 00616909359158
World, Europe
This product is obsolete, for new installations please use FORD 4" UNI-CAM KT2 Car Radio Versions

Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen

The Ford 4” UNI-CAM kit is a plug & play solution for adding an aftermarket rear camera and
front camera into Ford vehicles equipped with the OEM 4” media screen. No dealership
programming is required and all connections are made behind the factory screen. Additionally,
both the front and rear cameras can be forced to display on screen at any time, in any gear.

*»***TSB FOR RADIOs WITH SHUTDOWN ISSUES, CLICK 'TSB' BELOW ****

NOTE: Verify OEM 4" screen compatibility via model number AND termination
resistance before ordering! (see image 3)

Connection Type: CAN data filtering

Plug & Play: Yes

Activation: Automatic (rear cam) & wire triggers (force cams)

Video Inputs: 2 composite (1 + 1 rear cam)

Video Outputs: None

Audio Inputs: None

Audio Outputs: None

Ford 4" UNI-CAM (obsolete) Compatibility Chart

Model Year Range Version Radio Notes



Ford/C-MAX

Ford/Edge

Ford/Explorer

Ford/F-150

Ford/Fiesta

Ford/Flex

Ford/Focus

Ford/Fusion

Ford/Taurus

Ford/Transit Connect

Ford/Transit

Lincoln/MKX

2013-2014

2011-2017

2011-2016

2013-2014

2013-2014

2013-2016

2012-2016

2013-2016

2013-2016

2015-2015

2014-2015

2011-2016

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe

USA, Rest of World,
Europe
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