







## Ford 4" UNI-CAM (obsolete)

Price: **\$299.99** 











This product is obsolete, for new installations please use FORD 4" UNI-CAM KT2

Car Radio Versions

Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen

The Ford 4" UNI-CAM kit is a plug & play solution for adding an aftermarket rear camera and front camera into Ford vehicles equipped with the OEM 4" media screen. No dealership programming is required and all connections are made behind the factory screen. Additionally, both the front and rear cameras can be forced to display on screen at any time, in any gear.

## \*\*\*\*TSB FOR RADIOs WITH SHUTDOWN ISSUES, CLICK 'TSB' BELOW \*\*\*\*

NOTE: Verify OEM 4" screen compatibility via model number AND termination resistance before ordering! (see image 3)

Connection Type: CAN data filtering

Plug & Play: Yes

Activation: Automatic (rear cam) & wire triggers (force cams)

Video Inputs: 2 composite (1 + 1 rear cam)

Video Outputs: None

Audio Inputs: None

Audio Outputs: None

## Ford 4" UNI-CAM (obsolete) Compatibility Chart

Model Year Range Version Radio Notes	
--------------------------------------	--

Ford/C-MAX	2013-2014	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Edge	2011-2017	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Explorer	2011-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/F-150	2013-2014	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Fiesta	2013-2014	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Flex	2013-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Focus	2012-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Fusion	2013-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Taurus	2013-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Transit Connect	2015-2015	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Ford/Transit	2014-2015	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)
Lincoln/MKX	2011-2016	USA, Rest of World, Europe	Ford 4" FULL COLOR Screen	Verify compatibility (see image 3)

http://app.navtv.com